m BRBWBHNTE/ISDZEXZZIEITS,
RE#IRIXEMRA—DH—
K774 18—5—7 ) FE(VER) 28 <ILFOM3 FC-FC

S R (VB 21 <L FOM3
ZE RS (NOY M)
BE

HIFAN—r =TI HARI IR ERBTY  T—TIRERIL
E—RTEAQYET,
“~. R (VER) 2K, ¥ ILFOM3, FC-FCOBRTY, BR {5 : TFC-2C-OM3-
A\ FC-FC-1m-H

\\ / S (BB /28/48) . E—R Y FIL(SM) /< ILF (OM1~5)). O

94975 (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) % ZIRTEE, £ RIEETHAED
Reference image ﬂ-gﬁ__" ETITDT. ﬁ:ﬁiﬁ&; AN
ZEE2~5WEBRICBRBRIILETOT. BRAVEDLELLEIN,

L%

BREERZIN T3U-T3U

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

FAEa%s48Mx—n— | == T] R T175-0094 - -
e o e B3 03-3939-9081 @ e ,~
m 5231 E3303-3939-9082 | o= !Eﬂ ROHS

COMPLIANT
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘12&‘;9%2332153.:—:’;’;" =5 Citoor




